Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

March 1
March 2

March 3

March 6
March 7
March 8
March 9

March 10

March 11
March 13
March 14
March 15
March 16
March 17

March 18
March 20
March 21
March 22
March 23

March 24

March 25
March 27
March 28
March 30
March 31

12:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

March Intentions 2024

Merle Jason

Emiley Gassie; Johnnie Mae Fontenot; Ray Parsons; Melvin Whaley;
M/M Richard Ramagos Sr; Ethel Forman

Margaret Spragio

Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Marshall Vince

Christina Marin

Wayne J Knotts

Eric Parsons

Richard Landry; Virgie Curcio; Thibodeaux/Wimberly Family; Bill
Tullier, Vivian Hernandez; M/M Harvey Vidrine

Gloria Alexandry

Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Roy Mouch

M/M Bebe Tullier

M/M Joseph Marin

Walter Babin

Orterre Deshotel

Deceased members Spragio & Dupuy Families; M/M Allen Aillet, Sr
M/M Cyril Doiron

Parishioners of St John the Baptist

M/M Buddy Roberts

Katie Scalise

Deceased members of the Bouvier Family

Alton Landry Sr.

Josephine Lapeze

Gerald Caillouet; Deceased members of the Couvillion/Moreau
Families; Rod Prejean; Melvin Whaley; Delahoussaye & Fitzgerald
Family; Brittany Ledford; Austin Morain; Earl Sarradet; Johnny
Morain; Wallace Thibodeaux; Pat Rivet Messina

Lejeune & Parker Family

Parishioners of St John the Baptist

M/M Buddy Roberts

New Mothers of St John the Baptist

M/M Joseph Marin

Melanie Goodwin Martin

In Honor of RCIA candidates

Larry Ducote

Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Ronnie Babin



