March Intentions 2024

Friday	March 1	12:00 PM	Merle Jason
Saturday	March 2	4:30 PM	Emiley Gassie; Johnnie Mae Fontenot; Ray Parsons; Melvin Whaley;
			M/M Richard Ramagos Sr; Ethel Forman
Sunday	March 3	7:30 AM	Margaret Spragio
		9:00 AM	Parishioners of St John the Baptist
		11:00 AM	Marshall Vince
Wednesday	March 6	6:00 PM	Christina Marin
Thursday	March 7	8:00 AM	Wayne J Knotts
Friday	March 8	12:00 PM	Eric Parsons
Saturday	March 9	4:30 PM	Richard Landry; Virgie Curcio; Thibodeaux/Wimberly Family; Bill
			Tullier, Vivian Hernandez; M/M Harvey Vidrine
Sunday	March 10	7:30 AM	Gloria Alexandry
		9:00 AM	Parishioners of St John the Baptist
		11:00 AM	Roy Mouch
Monday	March 11	8:00 AM	M/M Bebe Tullier
Wednesday	March 13	6:00 PM	M/M Joseph Marin
Thursday	March 14	8:00 AM	Walter Babin
Friday	March 15	12:00 PM	Orterre Deshotel
Saturday	March 16	4:30 PM	Deceased members Spragio & Dupuy Families; M/M Allen Aillet, Sr
Sunday	March 17	7:30 AM	M/M Cyril Doiron
		9:00 AM	Parishioners of St John the Baptist
		11:00 AM	M/M Buddy Roberts
Monday	March 18	8:00 AM	Katie Scalise
Wednesday	March 20	6:00 PM	Deceased members of the Bouvier Family
Thursday	March 21	8:00 AM	Alton Landry Sr.
Friday	March 22	12:00 PM	Josephine Lapeze
Saturday	March 23	4:30 PM	Gerald Caillouet; Deceased members of the Couvillion/Moreau
			Families; Rod Prejean; Melvin Whaley; Delahoussaye & Fitzgerald
			Family; Brittany Ledford; Austin Morain; Earl Sarradet; Johnny
			Morain; Wallace Thibodeaux; Pat Rivet Messina
Sunday	March 24	7:30 AM	Lejeune & Parker Family
		9:00 AM	Parishioners of St John the Baptist
		11:00 AM	M/M Buddy Roberts
Monday	March 25	8:00 AM	New Mothers of St John the Baptist
Wednesday	March 27	6:00 PM	M/M Joseph Marin
Thursday	March 28	7:00PM	Melanie Goodwin Martin
Saturday	March 30	8:00PM	In Honor of RCIA candidates
Sunday	March 31	7:30 AM	Larry Ducote
		9:00 AM	Parishioners of St John the Baptist
		11:00 AM	Ronnie Babin